
ന ർ. 1234/ADA1/4/2023/ADA1 തീയതി: 19.03.2023

 
േഡാേഡാ.. കാശ്കാശ്  മാമാർ .ർ .ബിബി 

രജി ാർ

സർ ലർസർ ലർ

വിഷയം:- േകരള േലാകാ  ആ  ്1999 - േ ാ ർ ി േ െ്മ കൾ സമർ ി ത് -
സംബ ി .്

ചന :- 28.04.2017-െല എ.ഡി. എ1/1/158/2017 നം. സർ ലർ. 

  േകരള േലാകാ  ആ  ് 1999, െസ ൻ 22 കാരം സർ കലാശാലയിെല ലാ  ് േ ഡ് വിഭാഗം
ഒഴിെക  ജീവന ാർ അവരവ െട േ ാ ർ ി േ െ്മ കൾ നി ിത മാ കയിൽ 2 വർഷ ിൽ
ഒരി ൽ ൺ 30-ന ് ൻപായി രജി ാർ, േലാകാ  ്സമർ ിേ താെണ  ്വ വ  െച ി .്
അതിൻ കാരം, 01.07.2015 തൽ 30.06.2017 വെര   കാലഘ ിെല േ ാ ർ ി േ െ്മ കൾ 
സമർ ി വാൻ േമൽ ചന കാര  സർ ലർ ഖാ ിരം ആവശ െ ി .  01.07.2017

തൽ 30.06.2023 വെര  കാലഘ ിെല േ ാ ർ ി േ െ്മ ം ഉടൻ സമർ ിേ താണ്.
 
  ആയതിനാൽ, ഈ സർ കലാശാലയിെല ലാ  ്േ ഡ് വിഭാഗം ഒഴിെക  ജീവന ാർ അവരവ െട
േ ാ ർ ി േ െ്മ കൾ (01.07.2017 തൽ 30.06.2019 വെര ം, 01.07.2019 തൽ 30.06.2021
വെര ം, 01.07.2021 തൽ 30.06.2023 വെര ത്) ഈ പരിപ ിേനാെടാ ം േചർ ിരി
നി ിത േഫാറ ിൽ, ടി  ്കാലയള കളിെല ം  േത കമായി ത ാറാ ി, എ.ഡി.എ 1 െസ നിൽ
30.03.2023-നകം ലഭ മാേ താണ്.

   േ ാ ർ ി േ െ്മ കൾ യഥാസമയം സമർ ി ാ വർ േലാകാ  ആ  ് കാര  നിയമ
നടപടികൾ  ്വിേധയരായിരി ം.                                                                                                         
                                                                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                          ഒ ്

സ ീകർ ാവ്
1. െസ കൾ/ സർ കലാശാല പഠനവിഭാഗ ൾ 
2. ൈവസ് ചാൻസലർ/ േ ാ ൈവസ് ചാൻസലർ എ ിവ െട ൈ വ  ്െസ റിമാർ 
3. രജി ാർ/ ഫിനാൻസ് ഓഫീസർ/ പരീ ാ കൺേ ാളർ എ ിവ െട പി.എ.-മാർ 
4. എ.ആർ./ ഡി.ആർ./ െജ.ആർ. (ഭരണം/അ ാദമികം/ ധനകാര ം/ പരീ ാ) 
5. പി.ആർ.ഒ./ എേ  ്ഓഫീസർ/ഐ. ി െസൽ 
6. െറേ ാർ സ്/ േ ാ  ്ഫയൽ/ േഡ ഫയൽ/ ഫയൽ േകാ ി
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Form A
(See Rule 2)

Statement of assets and liabilities filed by ..............................................................................................................

......................................................................................................................................(name and designation of the

public servant) for the period .............................................................. to .................................................................

1. Name :

2. Permanent address with Telephone No.,

if any :

3. Name of the members of the family and

his relationship :

4. Present monthly income :

5. Liabilities

(a) Nature extent and other :

particulars of liability and

the date when it was incurred

(b) Nature and address of the :

person to whom the public

servant is liable

I, ....................................................................................... do solemnly declare that the information

furnished above is true and that nothing has been ommitted therefrom.

Signature of the Public Man
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Form B
(See Rule 2)

STATEMENT OF MOVABLE PROPERTIES OF PUBLIC MAN AND MEMBERS OF HIS FAMILY

Details Owned or Date of Source of acquisition (by purchase
acquired acquisition or inheritance, gift mortgage or
by whom any other source)

(1) (2) (3) (4)

(a) Jewellery and Bullion

(b) Vehicles

(c) Video Casette Players

(d) Refrigerators

(e) Air Conditioners

(f) Television sets

(g) Video Cassette Recorder

(h) Antiques

(i) Silverware

(j) Business concerns

(k) Livestock

(l) Other Household goods including
furniture costing more than
Rs. 5,000 each

D
ra

ft 
#1

 o
f F

ile
 1

23
4/

A
D

A
1/

4/
20

23
/A

D
A

1 
A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 R

eg
is

tr
ar

 o
n 

19
-M

ar
-2

02
3 

09
:1

7 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
3



8

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Cash and other Liquid Assets :

(a) Cash

(b) Bank Deposits

(c) Bank Accounts

(d) Post Office Accounts

(e) National Savings Certificates
and other certificates and other
certificates obtained through
the post office

(f) Units of Unit Trust of India

(g) Government Securities and
other Securities

(h) Shares, Debentures or Deposits
in Companies

(i) Money advanced to others as loan
or otherwise

(j) Insurance Policies and Provident Fund

(k) Other investments not being investments in
immovable property

Note :- The above details should indicate the date, cost and source of acquisition, the particulars of the assests sufficient to identify
them and the persons with whom or place where they are kept.

D
ra

ft 
#1

 o
f F

ile
 1

23
4/

A
D

A
1/

4/
20

23
/A

D
A

1 
A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 R

eg
is

tr
ar

 o
n 

19
-M

ar
-2

02
3 

09
:1

7 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
4



 

D
ra

ft 
#1

 o
f F

ile
 1

23
4/

A
D

A
1/

4/
20

23
/A

D
A

1 
A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 R

eg
is

tr
ar

 o
n 

19
-M

ar
-2

02
3 

09
:1

7 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
5


